North Carolina Court of Appeals

Docket Sheet State v Farrow

Case Number: P16-888 **As of:** 04/20/2024

Case Closed: Yes Close Date: Case Type: Criminal (Crim_othr) Mediation: No

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA PLAINTIFF-APPELLEE

VS.

DONALD DURRANT FARROW, DEFENDANT-APPELLANT

Docket Date: File Date: File Time: Acquired Date: 11-22-2016

Bond Collected: No Docket Fee: No Pauper: Yes Print Deposit: No State Appeals: No

History

Venue: Durham (16) Heard In: Superior Court

To SC: From SC:

Lower Court Number(s)

Location: Durham (16)

Judge:

Case #: 92CRS5132-35

Tracking/Argue

Opinion

Documents

Document	Date Recvd	Cert of Service	Rec/Brf Due	Resp. Due	Resp. Recvd	Mailed Out	Ruling	Ruling Date
(1) PWC	11-22-2016	11-22-2016		12-07-2016	12-05-2016		Denied	12-07-2016
(2) WR-MAN	10-11-2017	10-04-2017		10-27-2017			Denied	10-16-2017
(3) M-MAR	10-26-2017	10-26-2017					Special Order	11-01-2017
(4) M-MAR	07-09-2018	07-09-2018					Denied	07-12-2018
(5) PWC	10-15-2018	10-15-2018					Denied	10-17-2018
(6) PWC	11-15-2018	11-15-2018					Denied	11-21-2018

1 - PWC (Denied) - 12-07-2016 Filed: 11-22-2016 @ 08:44:56

FOR: Defendant-Appellant Farrow, Donald Durrant

BY : Mr. Donald Durrant Farrow

The following order was entered:

The petition filed in this cause on the 22nd of November 2016 and designated 'Petition for Writ of Certiorari Rule 21' is denied.

By order of the Court this the 7th of December 2016.

The above order is therefore certified to the Clerk of the Superior Court, Durham County.

RESPONSE TO PWC Filed: 12-05-2016

BY: Ms. Sherri Horner Lawrence N.C. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

2 - WR-MAN (Denied) - 10-16-2017

Filed: 10-11-2017 @ 10:30:25

FOR:

BY: Ms. Sherri Horner Lawrence
N.C. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

The following order was entered:

The petition filed in this cause on the 11th of October 2017 and designated 'Petitioner for Writ of Mandamus to the North Carolina Court of Appeals' is denied.

By order of the Court this the 16th of October 2017.

The above order is therefore certified to the Clerk of the Superior Court, Durham County.

3 - M-MAR (Special Order) - 11-01-2017

Filed: 10-26-2017 @ 09:00:10

FOR: Defendant-Appellant Farrow, Donald Durrant

BY: Mr. Donald Durrant Farrow

The following order was entered:

The motion for appropriate relief filed in this cause by defendant Donald Durrant Farrow on 26 October 2017 and designated 'Motion for Appropriate Relief Pursuant to N.C. Gen. Stat. 15A-1418 and State v. Lewis, 32 N.C. App. 298, 301, 231, SE 2d 693, 694, 1977)' is dismissed without prejudice to defendant seeking relief from the trial court.

By order of the Court this the 1st of November 2017.

4 - M-MAR (Denied) - 07-12-2018

Filed: 07-09-2018 @ 09:27:03

FOR: Defendant-Appellant Farrow, Donald Durrant

BY: Mr. Donald Durrant Farrow

The following order was entered:

The motion filed in this cause on the 9th of July 2018 and designated 'Motion for Appropriate Relief' is denied.

By order of the Court this the 12th of July 2018.

5 - PWC (Denied) - 10-17-2018 Filed: 10-15-2018 @ 09:38:37

FOR: Defendant-Appellant Farrow, Donald Durrant

BY: Mr. Donald Durrant Farrow

The following order was entered:

The petition filed in this cause on the 15th of October 2018 and designated 'Petition for Writ of Certiorari Rule 21' is denied.

By order of the Court this the 17th of October 2018.

The above order is therefore certified to the Clerk of the Superior Court, Durham County.

6 - PWC (Denied) - 11-21-2018 Filed: 11-15-2018 @ 08:24:03

FOR: Defendant-Appellant Farrow, Donald Durrant

BY: Mr. Donald Durrant Farrow

The following order was entered:

The petition filed in this cause on the 15th of November 2018 and designated 'Petition for Writ of Certiorari Rule 21' is denied.

By order of the Court this the 21st of November 2018.

The above order is therefore certified to the Clerk of the Superior Court, Durham County.

Financial Information

R	•	^	•	-	•

Date Charged Charge Type Amo	ount Chaged Amount Paid Document	Pages Receipt #	Date Paid
------------------------------	----------------------------------	-----------------	-----------

11-22-2016 Pre Docket Fees 10.00 0.00

Exhibits

Parties

Party Name Role

State of North Carolina Plaintiff-Appellee

Farrow, Donald Durrant Defendant-Appellant

Attorneys

Attorney for Defendant-Appellant - Farrow, Donald Durrant

Mr. Donald Durrant Farrow [Primary Attorney]

Pro Se

Orange Correctional Center #126750 P.O. Box 1149 Hillsborough, NC 27278

Attorney for -

Ms. Sherri Horner Lawrence [Primary Attorney] Special Deputy Attorney General

slawrence@ncdoj.gov

N.C. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

P.O. Box 629 Raleigh, NC 27602 (919) 716-6500